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Nome
FANTASTICO
PORTO
CANETA
CORINGA
TORNADO
VRAU
KM
MAXIMUS
PREDADOR
PELICANO

Anilha
sispass 06753
002070
066231
012922
050487
033796
003260
051422
018874
526715

TRINCA FERRO 10/07/2022

Dono
MARIO C. SANTOS
ANDERSON DE SOUZA
LUCAS
ANGELO
NELSON SILVA
JOAO AMARO
SILVIO LINO
MARCOS
LUCIANO
ROSNEI ARAUJO

Cidade
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

ATP -

10/15 min
0/133
0/127
0/115
0/113
0/105
0/90
0/88
0/87
0/83
0/81

Tijucas

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O
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